SIMPLITZ® Batten V4
Datasheet
Benefits
Simple shape with stable quality
	— Compact and sleek integral design
	— Easy installation
	— Direct replacement of previous generation
Outstanding light performance

For feet multiply by 3.28 For fc divide by 10.7
SIMPLITZ® Batten V4
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power Size CCT IC EAN40
SIM BTN V4 16W 840 L600 SL VS40 OSRAM 16W 585mm 4000K AM465630055 4062172307178
SIM BTN V4 16W 857 L600 SL VS40 OSRAM 16W 585mm 5700K AM465640055 4062172307192
SIM BTN V4 16W 865 L600 SL VS40 OSRAM 16W 585mm 6500K AM465650055 4062172307215
SIM BTN V4 16W 840 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 16W 1170mm 4000K AM465660055 4062172307239
SIM BTN V4 16W 857 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 16W 1170mm 5700K AM465670055 4062172307253
SIM BTN V4 16W 865 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 16W 1170mm 6500K AM465680055 4062172307277
SIM BTN V4 33W 840 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 33W 1170mm 4000K AM465690055 4062172307291
SIM BTN V4 33W 857 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 33W 1170mm 5700K AM465700055 4062172307314
SIM BTN V4 33W 865 L1200 SL VS20 OSRAM 33W 1170mm 6500K AM465710055 4062172307338